
SARACENS MEN
FIXTURES 2019/20
Sat  Sep  21 TBC    TBC   TBC Premiership Rugby Cup

Sat  Sep  28 TBC    TBC   TBC Premiership Rugby Cup

Sat  Oct  5 TBC    TBC   TBC Premiership Rugby Cup

Sat  Oct  12 TBC    TBC   TBC Premiership Rugby Cup

Sat Oct 19  Northampton Saints  15H00  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sun Oct 27 Leicester Tigers   15H00  Welford Road Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Nov 2 London Irish   15H00  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Nov 9 Gloucester Rugby   15H00  Kingsholm Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Nov 16 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Sat Nov 23 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Fri Nov 29 Bath Rugby   19H45  The Rec Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Dec 7 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Sat Dec 14 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Sat Dec  21 Bristol Bears   15H00  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sun  Dec 29 Exeter Chiefs   15H00  Sandy Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Jan 4 Worcester Warriors  15H00  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Jan  11 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Sat  Jan 18 TBC   TBC  TBC Heineken Champions Cup

Sat Jan 25 Harlequins   TBC  The Stoop Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Feb 1       Premiership Rugby Cup SF

Sat  Feb 8       Premiership Rugby Cup SF

Sat Feb 15 Sale Sharks   TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Feb 22 Wasps   TBC  Ricoh Arena Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Feb 29 Northampton Saints  TBC  Franklins Gardens Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Mar 7 Leicester Tigers   TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  Mar 14       Premiership Rugby Cup Final

Sat Mar 21 Bristol Bears   TBC  Ashton Gate Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Mar 28 Harlequins   TBC  Tottenham Hotspur Stdm Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Apr 4       Heineken Champions Cup QF

Sat Apr 11 Gloucester Rugby  TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Apr 18 London Irish   TBC  Madjeski Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat Apr 25 Wasps   TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat May 2       Heineken Champions Cup SF

Sat May 9 Sale Sharks   TBC  AJ Bell Stadium Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  May  16 Exeter Chiefs   TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat May 23       Heineken Champions Cup Final

Sat May 30 Worcester Warriors  TBC  Sixways Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat June 6 Bath Rugby   TBC  Allianz Park Gallagher Premiership Rugby

Sat  June 13       Gallagher Premiership Rugby SF

Sat June 20       Gallagher Premiership Rugby Final

* Fixtures subject to change


